

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____
TO
HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

1 AMEND House Amendment No.____ to House Committee Substitute for Senate Committee
2 Substitute for Senate Bill Nos. 493, 485, 495, 516, 534, 545, 595, 616, & 624 Page __1__, Lines
3 __2__ to 4__ of said amendment, by deleting the words "Page 65, Section 1, Line 25, by inserting after
4 all of said line the following: "Section 2." and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

5
6 "Pages 64 and 65, Section 1, by deleting said section from the bill and inserting in lieu
7 thereof the following:

8 "Section 1."; and

9
10 Further amend said amendment and page, Line 21, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
11 thereof the following:

12 "(4) One member from an education organization consisting entirely of elected officials
13 appointed by the commissioner of education; and"; and

14
15 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
16 accordingly.

17 {amends 4627L09..22H}

18
19
20
Action Taken _____ Date _____